
CURRENT FINANCIAL PROJECTION - DETAILED

For

Loan Modification


Current Mortgage at 6.5%



2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
​INCOME COMPARED TO PAYMENTS
     Gross Income              
90,000
91,800
93,636
95,509
97,419

     Annual Mortgage Payments
36,407
36,407
36,407
36,407
36,407

​NET WORTH
     Apparent Net Worth        
78,757
97,587
117,200
137,637
158,944


Mortgage                 
-431,243
-422,613
-413,404
-403,579
-393,096


Residence                
510,000
520,200
530,604
541,216
552,040
Client’s Yearly Income:
$90,000
Original Loan of $480,000 from August of 2002

Current Loan Payment:
$ 3,033 per/month 
($36,407 per/year)

Current Debt: Income ratio:
40%

It appears that to qualify for the government Loan Modification Program, the family’s maximum Debt to Income Ratio for the mortgage needs to be at least between 31 to 38%. In this sample it is 40% (36,407 / 90,000). If the Gross Income increases 2% per/year, then the ratio in 2013 is 37% (still within the accepted ratio).
This graph illustrates the total principal and interest paid each year over the length of the original loan. 

[image: image1.png]early Paymerts on Loan
For Loan Modification

Loan Amont: $480,000.00,Iterest Rte: 6.5%, Duration: 380 morths, Morthly Payment. $3,033.83

536,000
533,000
530,000
527,000
524000
521,000
518,000
515000
512,000

59,000

95,000

53000

03 2005 207 2008 2011 2013 2MS 2017 2018 2021 2023 2025 2027 228 2031

Principel terest





​Estimated Current Balance to Refinance as of January 2009
Description
Type

Amount Owed
Mortgage                  
Mortgage    
$
438,678

Newly Modified Mortgage @ 2.9%



2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
​INCOME
        Gross Income              
90,000
91,800
93,636
95,509
97,419


*Modified Mortgage       
20,085
21,911
21,911
21,911
21,911

​NET WORTH
     Apparent Net Worth        
79,848
99,611
119,859
140,604
161,860


*Modified Mortgage       
-430,152
-420,589
-410,745
-400,612
-390,181


Residence                
510,000
520,200
530,604
541,216
552,040

Estimated Balance for New Loan;
$438,678 in January of 2009

NEW Modified Loan payments  
$1,825.91 per/month
($20,085 – 11 payments in first year; $21,911 per/year thereafter (12 payments/year)

NEW Debt to Income ratio
  24%

If the Gross Income increases 2% per/year, then the ratio in 2013 is 22%.
This graph charts the amount of principal and interest paid each year over the length of the newly modified loan. 

[image: image2.png]early Paymerts on Loan
For Loan Modification
s of 112008
Loan Amount: $438,675.00, Interest Rate: 2.9%, Duration: 350 morths, Morthly Payment: $1.825 31

521,000
318,000
515000
812,000
59,000
95,000
53000
£y

200 202 2014 2015 20 20 2022 e 226 2028 2030 2032 2G4 2038 2038

Principel terest





This Property Analysis is for "Residence" 

Market Value
$ 500,000

Current Financing:

LOAN:
Date
Principal
Interest
Term
Mo. Pay
Balance

Mortgage            
 8/2002
480,000
6.50%
360
3,034
438,678

Proposed Financing:

LOAN:
Date
Principal
Interest
Term
Mo. Pay
Balance

*Modified Mortgage  
 1/2009
438,678
2.90%
360
1,826
438,678

EQUITY DOLLARS RELEASED:

New Loan(s)


438,678

MONTHLY PAYMENT INCREASE

-1,208

MARGINAL TAX RATE:   
21.00%
21.00%
21.00%
21.00%
21.00%


End of Year:

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
​PROPOSED LOAN(S):
10.Balance
$
430,152
420,589
410,745
400,612
390,181

11.Payments
$
20,085
21,911
21,911
21,911
21,911

12.Interest/Points
$
11,559
12,348
12,067
11,778
11,480

​OLD LOAN(S):     
13.Balance
$
431,243
422,613
413,404
403,579
393,096

14.Payments
$
33,373
36,407
36,407
36,407
36,407

15.Interest
$
25,939
27,777
27,199
26,582
25,924

16.Interest

   Difference
$
-14,380
-15,429
-15,132
-14,804
-14,444

17.Tax Savings
$
-3,020
-3,240
-3,178
-3,109
-3,033

[image: image3.png]AMOUNT

527,00
524000
521,000
318,000
515000
812,000
39,000
95,000
33000
£y

(T

2010

02

2014

2018

018

Refinance Property Analysis
For Loan Modification
Asof 12008
Current & Proposed nterest (Ports)

a0 w2 2 208

For Residence” Located o
our Tawn

028

W Proposed intFoints.
Current ferest

m‘”004

2030

w203 208

203





18.Payment

   Difference
$
-13,288
-14,496
-14,496
-14,496
-14,496

19.Cash Flow

   Difference
$
-10,268
-11,256
-11,319
-11,387
-11,463

[image: image4.png]AMOUNT

520000
516,000
812,000
95,000
54,000
Y
(54,000)
(958,000)

(512000

Refinance Property Analysis
For Loan Modification
A of 112008
Cash Flow Difference

~_ Cash Flow Difference.

2014

0 22 2024 2026 2028 2030 0% 034 2008

For Residence” Located o
our Tawn

w8 2018





NOTE: These figures are ball park estimates only. When a family pays less interest on a home mortgage, they normally pay a little more in taxes, because mortgage interest can be an itemized deduction, lowering the taxable income.
PAGE  
1

